
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

839 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 4.65 1
934 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 4.98 2
900 陳芯瑩 CHAN SUM YING,CORLISS 5.14 3
814 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 5.20 4

1086 劉明澈 LAU MING CHIT MACY 5.21 5
815 潘悦彤 LILIANNA POON 5.43 6
966 鄭淳雅 CHENG SONIA SHUN NGA 5.43 7

1170 周渝心 CHOW YU SUM 5.51 8
1016 譚紫晴 TAM TSZ CHING 5.53 9
1101 吳昭賢 NG CHIU YIN 5.56 10
1119 5.59 11
1168 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 5.66 12
810 劉頌恩 LAU CHUNG YAN AMELIA 5.68 13

1116 林予靖 LAM YU CHING 5.74 14
907 莫靖琳 MOK CHING LAM 5.78 15
813 楊晞琳 YEUNG HEI LAM, KATLYNE 5.82 16

1131 梁薃文 LEUNG HO MAN 5.85 17
875 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 5.86 18

1079 陳詠浠 CHAN WING HEI VALERIE 5.86 19
1103 N/A AARSHIA VERMA 5.89 20
876 黃悅瑜 VIVIENNE WONG 5.91 21

1000 陳可澄 CHAN HO CHING 6.00 22
911 侯曉妤 MEREDITH HAU 6.05 23
995 郭睿希 KWOK YUI HEI 6.05 24

1080 鄧紫芊 TANG TSZ CHIN 6.09 25
1078 鄧浩名 TANG HO MING 6.11 26
1128 何定妍 HO TING YIN 6.16 27
880 羅巧晴 LO HAU CHING 6.20 28

1169 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 6.22 29
1075 陳昊晴 CHAN HO CHING 6.24 30
873 鄭沛霖 CHENG PUI LAM 6.30 31
942 王心蕎 WONG SUM KIU 6.39 32
866 朱潔 CHU KIT 6.45 33
855 張詠千 AGNES WING CHIN CHEUNG 6.51 34
963 任昭穎 JOSEPHINA AUDREY JASTRZEBSKI 6.53 35

1003 李思瑜 LI SIYU 6.61 36
943 王心榆 WONG SUM YU 6.63 37
925 葉祉妤 YAP ZHIYU TASHA 6.66 38
898 馬凱昕 MA HOI YAN 6.80 39
945 李信希 LEE SHUN HEI HANNAH 6.91 40
968 徐琛桐 CHUI SUM TUNG SERENA 7.38 41
921 李爾芯 LEE YI SUM TASHA 7.40 42

1067 郭倩宇 AUDREY KWOK CIN YU 7.46 43
976 唐綝 TONG SUM 8.00 44
803 杜穎桐 TO WING TUNG GRACE
843 龐向晴 PONG CHERRY
846 焦栢妍 CHIU PAK YIN VICTORIA
847 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA
941 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI
979 曾芷睿 TSANG, SHERYL

1018 林心柔 LAM SUM YAU ABBIE
1020 劉康晴 LAU HONG CHING
1088 鍾媗雅 CHUNG HYUN NGA
1113 袁喆盈 JESLYN YUEN
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女子 2012年 - 20米



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

839 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 6.62 1

1107 區詠睎 AU WING HEI 7.18 2

934 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 7.19 3

912 羅芯悅 LO SUM YUET 7.28 4

1170 周渝心 CHOW YU SUM 7.30 5

900 陳芯瑩 CHAN SUM YING,CORLISS 7.34 6

1101 吳昭賢 NG CHIU YIN 7.39 7

1086 劉明澈 LAU MING CHIT MACY 7.41 8

870 陳蔚瑩 CHARMAINE CHAN 7.44 9

814 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 7.50 10

840 方天霖 FONG TIN LAM 7.53 11

972 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 7.57 12

815 潘悦彤 LILIANNA POON 7.60 13

845 洪芷睿 HUNG TSZ YUI, DOROTHY 7.60 14

966 鄭淳雅 CHENG SONIA SHUN NGA 7.62 15

923 王思澄 WONG SZE CHING 7.70 16

927 何采姸 HO CHOI YIN CADENCE 7.75 17

892 蔡偲羿 MEGAN TSOI 7.81 18

810 劉頌恩 LAU CHUNG YAN AMELIA 7.96 19

1092 郭凱鈮 KWOK HOI NEI 7.96 20

875 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 7.97 21

1168 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 8.01 22

924 尹睎姸 WAN HEI IN 8.02 23

944 吳語殷 NG YU YAN 8.06 24

868 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG 8.07 25

907 莫靖琳 MOK CHING LAM 8.07 26

1116 林予靖 LAM YU CHING 8.09 27

877 陳嫣 CHAN RENEE 8.12 28

1131 梁薃文 LEUNG HO MAN 8.13 29

930 鄭雨騫 CHENG YU HIN 8.16 30

928 周栢妤 CHAU PAK YU 8.17 31

876 黃悅瑜 VIVIENNE WONG 8.19 32

975 王文希 WONG MAN HEI 8.20 33

1082 古諾霖 KU NOK LAM ANNABELLE 8.25 34

1117 郭凱瑤 KWOK HOI YIU 8.27 35

844 楊馥瑜 YEUNG FUK YU 8.36 36

1093 蔡紫霏 CHOI TSZ FEI 8.45 37

819 鄭旨圻 CHENG TSZ KI 8.46 38

911 侯曉妤 MEREDITH HAU 8.48 39

913 鍾晴 CHUNG CHING 8.56 40

1169 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 8.56 41

902 徐卓躒 HSUE CHEUK LOK CALLIA 8.57 42

991 徐熙怡 TSUI HEI YI 8.59 43

1088 鍾媗雅 CHUNG HYUN NGA 8.64 44

852 蘇曉嵐 SO HIU NAM 8.66 45

959 盧芷悠 LO TSZ YAU 8.67 46

1114 温雅婷 WAN NGA TING EMMA 8.68 47

995 郭睿希 KWOK YUI HEI 8.69 48

917 王樂怡 CHLOE WONG 8.70 49

865 史雪瑩 SAMANTHA SZE 8.73 50

837 林家蕎 ARIEL LUM KA KUI 8.74 51

女子2012年 - 30米 (1/2)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1067 郭倩宇 AUDREY KWOK CIN YU 8.76 52

866 朱潔 CHU KIT 8.78 53

830 王千予 WANG CHIN YU, PARIS 8.87 54

825 余采倩 YU TSOI SIN 8.89 55

894 周芷瀅 CHOW TSZ YING HILARY 8.89 56

904 羅希瑤 LAW HEI YIU 9.02 57

1102 曾雪凝 TSANG GLORIA SUET YING 9.13 58

993 梁安程 LEUNG ON CHING 9.14 59

1080 鄧紫芊 TANG TSZ CHIN 9.21 60

946 洪心柔 KATRINA HUNG 9.44 61

964 李諾彤 LI LOK TUNG 9.54 62

945 李信希 LEE SHUN HEI HANNAH 9.57 63

947 趙烯殷 CHIU, HEI YAN HAILEY 9.63 64

985 李芷慇 LEE TSZ YAN AIMEE 9.68 65

977 梁嘉璇 LEUNG KA SHUEN 9.75 66

898 馬凱昕 MA HOI YAN 9.82 67

807 冼苡寧 SIN I NING , JESSIE 12.42 68

806 冼苡烔 SIN I TUNG, SOPHIE 12.87 69

835 梁思菁 LEUNG SZE CHING JESSIE

841 甄庭嬉 YAN TING HEI JAIME

847 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA

922 袁翠延 YUEN CHUI YIN,  AVERY

929 唐茵桐 TONG YAN TUNG

941 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI

969 于諾晴 YU NOK CHING HAILEY

1018 林心柔 LAM SUM YAU ABBIE

1087 江依璇 KONG YI SUEN
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

839 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 0.98 1.13 1.13 1
1016 譚紫晴 TAM TSZ CHING 0.75 1.00 1.00 2
868 歐芷彤 AU TSZ TUNG 0.95 0.99 0.99 3

1115 麥雅晴 MAK NGA CHING 0.91 0.95 0.95 4
925 葉祉妤 YAP ZHIYU TASHA 0.94 0.80 0.94 5
970 卓菲妍 CHEUK FAYE YIN 0.93 0.92 0.93 6
920 葉雅濡 YIP MAGDALENE NGA YU 0.73 0.93 0.93 7
876 黃悅瑜 VIVIENNE WONG 0.91 0.81 0.91 8

1080 鄧紫芊 TANG TSZ CHIN 0.89 0.76 0.89 9
912 羅芯悅 LO SUM YUET 0.89 0.70 0.89 10
900 陳芯瑩 CHAN SUM YING,CORLISS 0.57 0.89 0.89 11
934 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 0.84 0.88 0.88 12

1131 梁薃文 LEUNG HO MAN 0.85 0.77 0.85 13
1134 楊曼翹 YEUNG MANG QIAO 0.84 0.83 0.84 14
892 蔡偲羿 MEGAN TSOI 0.84 0.71 0.84 15

1170 周渝心 CHOW YU SUM 0.83 0.82 0.83 16
966 鄭淳雅 CHENG SONIA SHUN NGA 0.83 0.78 0.83 17
942 王心蕎 WONG SUM KIU 0.82 0.71 0.82 18
835 梁思菁 LEUNG SZE CHING JESSIE 0.81 0.79 0.81 19
870 陳蔚瑩 CHARMAINE CHAN 0.79 0.77 0.79 20
875 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 0.79 0.77 0.79 21
814 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 0.78 0.73 0.78 22
916 伍學琳 NG HOK LAM CHLOE 0.77 0.47 0.77 23
939 林芊曈 MILY LAM 0.76 0.71 0.76 24
963 任昭穎 JOSEPHINA AUDREY JASTRZEBSKI 0.75 0.72 0.75 25
995 郭睿希 KWOK YUI HEI 0.75 0.72 0.75 26

1079 陳詠浠 CHAN WING HEI VALERIE 0.74 0.67 0.74 27
1169 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 0.74 0.67 0.74 28
877 陳嫣 CHAN RENEE 0.63 0.74 0.74 29
880 羅巧晴 LO HAU CHING 0.73 0.72 0.73 30

1078 鄧浩名 TANG HO MING 0.72 0.69 0.72 31
1122 殷鎧晴 YUN HOI CHING CHELSEA 0.69 0.57 0.69 32
946 洪心柔 KATRINA HUNG 0.67 0.62 0.67 33
930 鄭雨騫 CHENG YU HIN 0.55 0.65 0.65 34
993 梁安程 LEUNG ON CHING 0.56 0.63 0.63 35

1102 曾雪凝 TSANG GLORIA SUET YING 0.62 0.38 0.62 36
1101 吳昭賢 NG CHIU YIN 0.59 0.43 0.59 37
943 王心榆 WONG SUM YU 0.55 0.36 0.55 38

1128 何定妍 HO TING YIN 0.44 0.54 0.54 39
976 唐綝 TONG SUM 0.49 0.48 0.49 40
847 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA
922 袁翠延 YUEN CHUI YIN,  AVERY
936 田子翹 MICHELLE GE TIN
941 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI
959 盧芷悠 LO TSZ YAU

1018 林心柔 LAM SUM YAU ABBIE
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一擲 第二擲 成績 名次 備註
839 郭詠彤 KWOK WING TUNG GLADYS 5.08 4.78 5.08 1
875 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 4.88 3.75 4.88 2
934 蔡詠瑤 CHOI WING YIU 4.77 4.19 4.77 3
814 黎千睿 LAI TSIN YUI 3.16 4.70 4.70 4
923 王思澄 WONG SZE CHING 3.86 4.64 4.64 5
873 鄭沛霖 CHENG PUI LAM 4.21 4.59 4.59 6

1128 何定妍 HO TING YIN 4.44 4.25 4.44 7
907 莫靖琳 MOK CHING LAM 4.40 3.61 4.40 8
924 尹睎姸 WAN HEI IN 3.75 4.30 4.30 9
930 鄭雨騫 CHENG YU HIN 4.27 2.92 4.27 10

1116 林予靖 LAM YU CHING 3.30 4.25 4.25 11
1082 古諾霖 KU NOK LAM ANNABELLE 3.89 4.24 4.24 12
927 何采姸 HO CHOI YIN CADENCE 3.13 4.21 4.21 13
852 蘇曉嵐 SO HIU NAM 4.06 3.83 4.06 14
925 葉祉妤 YAP ZHIYU TASHA 3.28 4.05 4.05 15
855 張詠千 AGNES WING CHIN CHEUNG 3.85 3.89 3.89 16
876 黃悅瑜 VIVIENNE WONG 3.68 3.56 3.68 17
963 任昭穎 JOSEPHINA AUDREY JASTRZEBSKI DQ 3.65 3.65 18

1101 吳昭賢 NG CHIU YIN 3.55 2.15 3.55 19
993 梁安程 LEUNG ON CHING 1.52 3.35 3.35 20
877 陳嫣 CHAN RENEE 3.35 1.19 3.35 21
911 侯曉妤 MEREDITH HAU 3.33 2.66 3.33 22
880 羅巧晴 LO HAU CHING DQ 3.33 3.33 23
966 鄭淳雅 CHENG SONIA SHUN NGA 3.26 3.13 3.26 24
825 余采倩 YU TSOI SIN 3.25 DQ 3.25 25
926 彭心柔 VANESSA ISABELLA PANG 3.23 2.10 3.23 26
943 王心榆 WONG SUM YU 3.02 3.17 3.17 27
929 唐茵桐 TONG YAN TUNG DQ 3.17 3.17 28
894 周芷瀅 CHOW TSZ YING HILARY 3.08 3.01 3.08 29

1119 2.93 3.08 3.08 30
917 王樂怡 CHLOE WONG 2.68 3.05 3.05 31
942 王心蕎 WONG SUM KIU 2.33 2.98 2.98 32
898 馬凱昕 MA HOI YAN 2.96 2.59 2.96 33
985 李芷慇 LEE TSZ YAN AIMEE 2.93 2.78 2.93 34
840 方天霖 FONG TIN LAM 1.95 2.90 2.90 35
897 龍懿澄 LUNG YI CHING 1.80 2.90 2.90 36
892 蔡偲羿 MEGAN TSOI 2.87 DQ 2.87 37
819 鄭旨圻 CHENG TSZ KI 2.70 2.86 2.86 38
913 鍾晴 CHUNG CHING 2.80 2.08 2.80 39
946 洪心柔 KATRINA HUNG 2.79 2.53 2.79 40

1079 陳詠浠 CHAN WING HEI VALERIE 2.74 2.77 2.77 41
947 趙烯殷 CHIU, HEI YAN HAILEY 2.39 2.77 2.77 42

1117 郭凱瑤 KWOK HOI YIU 2.72 1.89 2.72 43
1078 鄧浩名 TANG HO MING 2.48 2.59 2.59 44
882 陳以婷 CHAN YI TING 2.59 DQ 2.59 45

1134 楊曼翹 YEUNG MANG QIAO 2.26 2.53 2.53 46
976 唐綝 TONG SUM 2.50 2.26 2.50 47
815 潘悦彤 LILIANNA POON 2.10 2.35 2.35 48
955 黃樂恩 WONG LOK YAN KATELYN 2.05 2.04 2.05 49
977 梁嘉璇 LEUNG KA SHUEN DQ 1.94 1.94 50
837 林家蕎 ARIEL LUM KA KUI 1.08 DQ 1.08 51

1075 陳昊晴 CHAN HO CHING 0.94 DQ 0.94 52
916 伍學琳 NG HOK LAM CHLOE
835 梁思菁 LEUNG SZE CHING JESSIE
841 甄庭嬉 YAN TING HEI JAIME
843 龐向晴 PONG CHERRY
846 焦栢妍 CHIU PAK YIN VICTORIA
847 N/A CHAN AMELIA CHIN NGA
922 袁翠延 YUEN CHUI YIN,  AVERY
941 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI
969 于諾晴 YU NOK CHING HAILEY
972 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING
975 王文希 WONG MAN HEI
979 曾芷睿 TSANG, SHERYL
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女子 2012年 - 擲豆袋


